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S.No | Representation Position Name Designation Phone Number Mail id
1. | HOI Chairman Dr.R.S.Kumar Principal 9789996247 principal@eec.srmrmp.edu.in
5 Police Member Mr. Govindaraj Inspector, I_?ayala Nagar 7904516832 govindarajsakthi04@gmail.com
Department Police Station
Vendhar — TV Channel karthigaiselvan@newgenmedia.in
3. | Local Media Member Mr. Karthigai Selvan 7358050221 d gnewy
News reporter
Director, Community raganith.2006@gmail.com
. Health and Service ,
4. | NGO Member Mr.S.Mayil Ragavan Rotary Club, West 9500064453
Mambalam
Member Dr.R. Sivakumar Asst. Prof, Physics 94454 51236 sivakumar.r@eec.srmrmp.edu.in
Member Mr.L.Vasu Maths 9003062463 vasu.l@eec.srmrmp.edu.in
5. | Senior Faculty - - - - -
Member Dr.K.Rahimunnisa Asso.Prof / ECE 9600396937 rahimunnisa.k@eec.srmrmp.edu.in
Member Dr.M.Babu Asst. Prof / Mechanical 8248868466 babu.m@eex.srmrmp.edu.in
) Member Mr.G.V.Williams Manager, Admin Office 9941613365 manager.admin@eec.srmrmp.edu.in
6. | Supporting Staff - - - - - -
Member Mrs.N.Devika Hegde | Office Assistant, Admin 9840586561 hegdedevikal35@gmail.com
Mr. A. Elayappan 4{(1150,.Anna| Avenu<|e, elayasrm@yahoo.co.in
Member F/O E.Kathiravan 3Na¥f'” Road, Royala 9360211284
I Mech Chennai
7. | Parents No.63, F1 R.K.Builders, sukumarsrm2009@gmail.com
Mr.N.Sukumar RayalaNagar 2" Main
Member F/O Ms. Deekshiga Road 9444349687
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Member Ms.Keerthi S Al & ML 8925462177 skeerthil5june@gmail.com
Member Mr. Gowtham M IT 9003780307 mgowtham0534@gmail

Freshers Member Ms.Saffron Zen K P ECE 9344121305 saffronzen005@gmail.com
Member Mr. Sarath Kumar J Mech 9042578493 sarathkumar46j@gmail.com
Member Ms. Priyanga S CSE CS 9150892159 simplypriyanga@gmail.com
Member Mr.RadhaKrishnanS | Il YrIT 8428273738 rkpraveen.10015@gmail.com
Member MrMuniswar A M 11 Yr Auto 8667247088 muniswarmohanl10@gmail.com
Member Ms.Visalakshi I1'Yr CSE 9710909604 visalakshil105@gmail.com
Member Mr. Roshan S 111 Yr Mechanical 9791144652 roshan.s.sujan@gmail.com

Senior Students | Member Ms. Hemambika 11 Yr AI&DS 7358670149 hemambikakrishnakumar@gmail.com

Krishnakumar
Member Ms. Kshnika O 111 Yr BME 9842002824 kshiraush@gmail.com
Member Mr. Vignesh B 1V Civil 9952735818 vickysnoise6909@gmail.com
Member Ms. Nivethita E IV EIE 9445640708 srmeceeie.nivethita@gmail.com
Member Ms. Ashwini A IV Yr EEE 7010365037 ashwinieec@gmail.com
Hostel Member Ms. Hemavathi N 111 yr ECE (Hostel) 6382276729 lavanyamanoharan26@gmail.com
Representatives Member Mr. Panna | 'Yr Civil (Hostel) 9043222703 pambal309pps@gmail.com
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